
Etzanleku

Erroiarri

Putrarrita

711,47

628,05

284,43

314,03

492 7

613,4

559,1

552,8

406,33

369,21

308,95

622,76

608,83

624,82

557,76

499,23

498,88

404,23

401,58

559,88

718,83

353,14

604,93

674,08

725,4

316,9

577,4

569,4

602,7

523,2

507,8

473,5

383,5

361,8

558,74

481,05

401,84

468,63

427,93

372,19

399,44
407,07

337,09

428,24

532,29

603,71

369,55

630,63

606,91

522,98

321,84

503,04

397,08

610,04

3

623,22

617,42

612,41

607,44

597,46

557,13

552,21

547,53

542,49

536,92

531,91

528,19

517,51511,68

502,42

496,34

487,56

484,63

462,42

457,98

453,12

453,11

441,61

437,24

433,09

418,04

413,33

407,84

402,95

396,91
393,28

387,82

378,02

375,41 367,54

361,31

364,24

368,05

327,61
322,34

317,41

322,33

327,26

332,51

337,55

366,75

668,79

657,25

658,61

635,88

381,1

320,24

689,63

558,79

629,23

619,92

503,63

411,49

507,27

612,09

405,95

556,46

357,24

405,97

562,35

725,47

560,87

561,54

626,46

329,75

321,82

318,58

321,82

357,25
341,06

Xulupinta
Urristiko Lepoa

Lizarrurdiñetako Soroa
Demandako Txara

Altzuriko Soroa

Arrobia

Frantzes Zubia

Olagoien
Bordasoro Erleta

Egazkiabekoa

Trintxera Bidemakueta

Irumugarrieta Madariko Lepoa

Errotarrieta

Urgurutz
Egazkiagoikoa

Beotegia
Egixabal

Lurtxuri
Iturrizar Laminputzu

Legarzurieta
Planoburu

Izurrizti

Orozkozubieta
Langazarreta

Olazubieta

Lizardi

PagomakurRanera

Paretaundi Gorritxo

Atseginsarobe

Egazkin

Gerezizarreta Maldaundi
Olaburu

Asentzo Elizmendi

Santiago

Egazkingo Gaina

Baurrin

Zurbitz

Putrarrieta
Eguskitza

ArritxurietaEraoskieta
Erroiarri

Bidea

Bidea Trenbideko

Bidea

Lesakako

Elamako

Bidea

Elamako

Bid
an

go
ko Lesakako

Bidea

Bidea

Bidangoko

Irumugarrietako

Bidea

Bid
ea

596.462,244

4.
78
4.
63
8,
74
1

599.847,086

4.
78
4.
68
7,
57
1

599.812,976

4.
78
7.
00
1,
14
8

596.429,333

4.
78
6.
95
2,
32
8

CÓDIGO NOMBRE

22 ARANTZA

117 GOIZUETA

153 LESAKA


